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	District
	Name
	Office Address
E-Mail Address (E)
	Phone
Office (O)
Fax (F)

	State Officer
	Sonya Patterson
Caswell
	126 Court Square
Agriculture Building
Yanceyville, NC 27379
(E) sonya_patterson@ncsu.edu
	(O) (336) 694-4158
(F) (336) 694-5930

	Northeast

	EB Odom
	9495 NC Highway 305
PO Box 636
Jackson, NC 27845
ebodom@ncsu.edu
	(O) 252-534-2711
(F)

	Southeast
	Cassidy Hobbs
Johnston and Wilson Counties
	2736 NC 210, Smithfield, NC 27577
(E) cdhobbs3@ncsu.edu
	(O) 919-989-5380
(F) 919-934-5380

	North Central
	Shameca Battle
Guilford County
	3309 Burlington Rd
Greensboro, NC 27405
(336) 641-2415
(E)shameca_battle@ncsu.edu
	(O)336-641-2415
(F)336-641-2402


	South Central
	Rhonda Peters
	Montgomery County Center
203 West Main Street
Troy, NC  27371
Rhonda_Peters@ncsu.edu
	(O) 9105766011
(F) 9105762636

	West
	Tracy Davis
	193 Callahan-Koon Rd Suite 164 Spindale, NC 28610 tracy_davis@ncsu.edu
	((O) 828-287-6020
(F) 828-288-4036
(H) 828-748-5110
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